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Date  Time H-A Opponent 

Aug 07 Mon 11:00 AM H SCAL Preview (Shelby Oaks) 

Aug 08  Tue 8:30 AM A Cardinal Invitational (Arrowhead) 

Aug 09 Wed 8:00 AM A Kendig Invitational (Echo Hills) 

Aug 14 Mon 9:00 AM A Waynesfield G. Tiger Invitational (Prairie View) 

Aug 17 Thu 4:00 PM A Russia (Stillwater Valley) 

Aug 18  Fri 4:00 PM A Fairlawn (Shelby Oaks) 

Aug 22  Tue 4:00 PM H Anna (Shelby Oaks) 

Aug 24    Thu 4:00 PM A Botkins (Shelby Oaks) 

Aug 25 Fri 4:00 PM A Sidney (Shelby Oaks) 

Aug 26  Sat 8:00 AM A Joe Middleton Invitational (Beechwood) 

Aug 28 Mon 4:00 PM A  St. Henry (Mercer Elks) 

Aug 29 Tue 4:00 PM H Fairlawn Local School 

Sep 05 Tue 4:30 PM H Fort Recovery (Shelby Oaks) 

Sep 07 Thu 4:00 PM H Jackson Center (Shelby Oaks) 

Sep 09 Sat 8:30 AM A Jet Invitational (Turtle Creek) 

Sep 11 Mon 4:00 PM H Sidney (Shelby Oaks) 

Sep 12 Tue 4:30 PM H St. Henry (Shelby Oaks) 

Sep 14 Thu 9:00 AM H SCAL Championship (Shelby Oaks) 

Sep 16 Sat 4:00 PM A Fort Loramie (Arrowhead) 

Sept 19 Tue 4:00 PM A Jackson Center (Shelby Oaks) Match Play 

Sep 21 Thu 4:00 PM A Lehman (Shelby Oaks) 

Sep 25 Mon 4:00 PM A Sidney (Shelby Oaks) 

Sep 26  Tue TBA A Sectionals (Beechwood) 

Oct 02  Mon TBA A Districts (Beavercreek) 

TBA   A State (OSU) 

     
 

 


